& WHERESMYKID? (&

iPhone a3l

Sl s ) )3 (b rpmasi ) A S gl o
ASLE e Llad) (5 ) dgad)

11:59 AM 11:59 AM L |
Matt Bosko @Your Alert Zones ¥ A
Edit Profile
Crane R e Contor 9 ®
(@)
Q Buses You Follow >
o
>

=
o Alert Zones > a

Z

ey £ Pottawatomie
‘ School Notifications > Park
4/%& ®
£ settings » %
e n g,
St St. Charles
5] Logout > Wi Main St © Z‘% -
le o 2 4
z e 8
£

4
oo%}’
"y

~ o
1Goeoale

e A5 cllal) clily asen i) i€ 13) Aamd (35d AT (LilUa cudidal 08 Jadlly i€ 1)
A SOl 58 A B e JoY il ABlaly o 68

o

7:25 AM [cEUR VU]
7:24 AM [cK R PN ]

< Manage Students

? Martin Wolf
Allenwood Elementary School

Enter your student’s information.

Their student ID is a unique identification number provided by the
school.

Student ID Number

2222

First Name

brad

Last Initial

P

Don't know their student ID number?

Contact the school to find their number.



WHERE'S MY KID?

aai (o &) aaad) qaildal) ) Lasal) Al judies oY) cilaglie A0 dUia cuils 1) sl Lald el
b ) qllhal) AL B g G Asil) M glaal) sae " e AL dliSa daaua
by Mai" Ao ) crmanall s qulldal) (S 1)
7:25 AM [V VIl e @O ‘_\ju\ :@L«b\
< Manage Students <« : &m uj;
¥ Zﬂ\\aern(\i::)x?\fememary School ’ Confirm your student.
§  Gradpin R Brad Pitt

Wall High School

Wall High School
Student ID Number: 2222

Not who you were looking for? Try Again

Swipe left to delete. “

Of dile Guay caaa il AL ale @l jlad) 2Dl by i g ) andl Gl s () J g sl)
O i aie Lty G g Al cdlilad) quilhll (auads Jdat d de Al lead) dga (A) el
7 e 5 el alldal
102 @ 40 ?J—ié ) - .j — —
<« Edit Student cBlela (auadl
< Manage Students

Loy i padiiadd (Al
SR | sipsseat e (e »
Wall High School Al Laad :

Buses this student rides 4 Pitt

@® CronePM UJ‘ b ?:
Bia o "5l

‘ Crone-AM - -
] L&) il

|

Do not see your bus?

T @

< ) O < ® "




Mgl ) calalt e &)

11:59 AM

Matt Bosko

Edit Profile

Buses You Follow >

o

i Students >
° Alert Zones >
‘ School Notifications >
Q Settings 3
5] Logout >
11:59 AM [ -]

&

What buses do you want to follow?

Enter all the buses the students in your household will ride throughout
the week. If you need to make changes to this list, you can always do so
in the app settings later.

Search by bus number

wa Q

@® Allen100-PM
@® Allen100-AM
Wall100-AM

Wall100-PM

WHERE'S MY KID?

Al Cada /4l

Al A5 g 558 A ghia i clila Ailay

o) G ) g st )

11:59 AM LR 0]

@ Your Alert Zones A

Cran,
e Q Center e ®
@)}
Wildrose
z
@
z
83 Pottawatomie
Park
),
% (@)
03
De,,
s St. Charles
W Main St o
23
@ 2
1= @ &
» o ©
o B,
3 6. %
g %,
5 X
G5 o %
@
£

& °
o)
1Ggogle

A Cad) Jia B Gjal duay JWa) Bk oo Adla) cdlila () aaa
85 A eBall ) (sl Caadd) A N A sl ) )
Ll ) Ccdblal) (e o Aaglia oo i gil) Liay) dlicay | Lgtinilia
Al Sl BN ) g ) el A gl Gk oo Tla
Al g ) Al i puatl) 1S dlia aURH allag M AG™ (5 g8
L ) AELAY ) dgan 65 Bale ) al g dly Aualdl) ) piil) Jada
Al dualdl) 4l glalia g ddny Al Gl i Al

vl

r3

Guad JLd ) JE) By ol A Lgaglin A cdlBlal) Cada o) dBL)
ALY U A8Uaa (pa AU g Apeasd 1) Aadlll) (pa "Gl

Aasauall

-

o=



WHERE'S MY KID?

Sl ekt Je A dailal) L ghy 568 AN codlla Cida gf ddLy

o) G al) g st )

11:59 AM 11:59 AM [ -]
Matt Bosko @ Your Alert Zones ¥ A
Edit Profile
Crane Ry Q Center e ®
(D)
Q Buses You Follow >
Wild
f Students » ficrose
=
9 Alert Zones > z;"
Aa School Notifications > Sz PonaF\;vatomse
- ark
%, ®
* Settings > &
O
sy St. Charles
5] Logout » W Main St a

Iee

F anwss

D
&
S

S
e

F °
o)
1Ggogle

Y€ Py IlePUEY S

103PM ovan il Gl Al (i g M paal) @ el AdLE G2 e Al

<& School Notifications o\ ‘;é g,\é,ﬂ gﬂ\ U"‘J‘N‘ ..\..34;3 m ?G.a..ﬂ:ﬁ O'.)..AS\ ‘-.AM‘ l‘é‘.‘ éﬂ\

Enter which school notification(s) you want to receive. &Jb o= L“Jw‘ ElY Oa LC-:U-’&‘ Ji PALIEN | JJ“J L "ﬂJM! &

School Arrival Departure Biat mhkiar to &) cpadd) 4 ) Al o3 el Jaypd G

) ) )yl
Wall High School [ ] ( o

Allenwood Elementary
School

Save



WHERE'S MY KID?

o) 4y dalaie 4Ly

83 g2 gall ghlially daild jedai
e A i 1Y) Lgldly cuad Al
dihia 548 A1) ‘dﬁxr:d\gé

11:59 AM

5 o . . . - Matt Bosko
sLaily a 685 S 1) JAagliall
a3 ey Jdad ‘3.4..3.\9 dahis Edit Profile

i e gl 30 B @Y

12:43PM 2 ) PN ] £ Buses You Follow

< Manage Alert Zones o

W Students
»

° s o Alert Zones
‘ School Notifications
0 Settings
5] Logout

12:38 PM Lin -]

< Create Alert Zone

A Children.Of

Q

4 CaKes Aparumens v

Barnaby dr

Jaycee Park

2

&
% Farmingtor
2

) Lakes py

The ReservegOswego 9

Barnaby Dr 5
% T Comell Dr
Mondovi Dr ®
Americlnn by
& Wyndham Oswego @
z!"’“
Google™

Where do you want your alert zone to be located?

Enter an address in the search field or drag the map around. Tap to
mark the center of the zone.

Zone name
home2)

."w‘ éktu"uiﬁ):ﬁ‘

o=

A ) Al L gl Jto Jaiial
Sl dga e

LR P8 ]

11:59 AM

Your Alert Zones A
e QCenter @

5 (@)
» Wildrose
' 3

5
» 83 Pottawatomie

1.
,
' @ & 5
2e,
S St. Charles
» . -
le 9 o 2
2 s 2
i
®
o,
o,
& °
1Gebgle

a3 03) Judadl ISy (Gl Jarpes Lo Alhiia phga IR 2is
ABlat) Lnsae Jia cladls ABlad) Lgd pa Alhaie B dBhial) pL)
(i Lty A

gyl Ao Al adalii g ) gis JUA) liSay (a8 ga yaail
stuatll] Sl g Ay A1) el ot dliSey (Ll Jiallyy i)
dald 4yl dllala ad gaS sapaat 4y i s M) adgal) o il
Jo Sl A1) ABRaial) 3S 30 g2 Agle BT o) (Sl (S ey
S ) Al

ST o il g Allaial) dacdiy a8 clad ga saad () e



WHERE'S MY KID?

A o) 4t dalate 4ala)
leliand ol 4 )

o Jad o) jlad) Al 4 5 S 1Y) La ypaad () iy
S a8l gl A i) ) J s i

Y £ gaall) all (e p sy gl Baad plal) Lyl dliSay Lagals
ADA @l jlad) oM oy of 48 3y 5

A ol el Aga L) dpn iy gy e Jay y Lla 22
d9aa e Iy oliBlata el Chual 5ol o) QoIS padd)
doas S TS ¢l jlad) aly i dany g ely Lualil) ghlial
(b Laudal 8] 3 g gall cpuaml) 138 & 5 JBY) (pa ALBLAY)
(B 8 5 S ) day Lagd Adna] e cliSay g ¢(Cpmall aladl)
Sl & gl oY) i) el e J guaal)

plaa g Meled" (Gsd R cqglhaall il £ ja) 3 ey

“< 3 3
JAdhaial) Jada
12:39 PM 0 O 4 @
< Create Alert Zone
Long
Farmingtol

Lakes Apartments

0ldPost g
- . Mason.Sauare S et G
C-,vv:,;;y

When do you want to be notified for this Alert
Zone?

Adjust the radius and select the schedule.

M Tu w Th F

TO School

FROM School

PMOOperationsSupport@gobeacon.com (s 5y 35l ye Jual sill o Slad (Al BT

G Gk o Lail B b 5 AN cdllal) aa
ST e R o) A ) el day

12:38 PM 1R V-

< Create Alert Zone

o
2

<

%

2

<@Mming
akes
Farmington

Lakes Apartments

0ld Pogy

+

Prairie Moot §
Google q

Which buses go through this alert zone?

Select the buses for which you want to receive notification.

) Wall100-AM
@® Allen100-PM
@@ Allen100-AM

] Wall100-PM

o=



mailto:PMOOperationsSupport@gobeacon.com

